Dux Technologies, Inc.  T: 206-248-0808  F: 206-248-0809  PO Box 1314 Seahurst, WA 98062  duxtechnologiesinc.com
PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION
DUX MANIFOLD AUTOMATIC
List Price: $1,706.50
Includes:
— (1) Stainless Steel Air Cap
— (1) Fluid Tip
— (1) PTFE Grease Lubricant (.75 oz.)
— (1) 10mm Fluid Tip Driver
—     Available In: Manual/Automatic Fan Control with :
— Single Inglet Block
— Dual Inlet/Recirculating Block
— ABB/Fanuc Block
Refer to the following pages for available replacement parts and accessories     All Prices Valid January 1, 2025
__________________________________________________________________________________________
Air Caps Key: A1–General Purpose Air Cap; A0–Low Solids Air Cap; A2–High Solids Air Cap
DUX Manifold Gun with Single Inlet Block, MKII -Either Automatic or Manual Fan Control
Air
Caps
Self-Cleaning Fluid Tip and Needle Size
0.6mm 0.8mm 1.0mm 1.2mm 1.4mm 1.6mm 1.8mm 2.0mm 2.2mm Price
A1 M1101-06 M1101-08 M1101-10 M1101-12 M1101-14 M1101-16 M1101-18 M1101-20 M1101-22 $1,706.50
A0 M1001-06 M1001-08 M1001-10 M1001-12 M1001-14 M1001-16 M1001-18 M1001-20 M1001-22 $1,706.50
A2 M1201-06 M1201-08 M1201-10 M1201-12 M1201-14 M1201-16 M1201-18 M1201-20 M1201-22 $1,706.50
DUX Manifold Gun with Dual Inlet Block, MKII-Either Automatic or Manual Fan Control
Air
Caps
Self-Cleaning Fluid Tip and Needle Size
0.6mm 0.8mm 1.0mm 1.2mm 1.4mm 1.6mm 1.8mm 2.0mm 2.2mm Price
A1 M1102-06 M1102-08 M1102-10 M1102-12 M1102-14 M1102-16 M1102-18 M1102-20 M1102-22 $1,706.50
A0 M1002-06 M1002-08 M1002-10 M1002-12 M1002-14 M1002-16 M1002-18 M1002-20 M1002-22 $1,706.50
A2 M1202-06 M1202-08 M1202-10 M1202-12 M1202-14 M1202-16 M1202-18 M1202-20 M1202-22 $1,706.50
Dux Technologies, Inc.  T: 206-248-0808  F: 206-248-0809  PO Box 1314 Seahurst, WA 98062  duxtechnologiesinc.com
DUX Manifold Gun with ABB/FANUC Block-Either Automatic or Manual Fan Control
Air
Caps
Self-Cleaning Fluid Tip and Needle Size
0.6mm 0.8mm 1.0mm 1.2mm 1.4mm 1.6mm 1.8mm 2.0mm 2.2mm Price
A1 M1103-06 M1103-08 M1103-10 M1103-12 M1103-14 M1103-16 M1103-18 M1103-20 M1103-22 $1,706.50
A0 M1003-06 M1003-08 M1003-10 M1003-12 M1003-14 M1003-16 M1003-18 M1003-20 M1003-22 $1,706.50
A2 M1203-06 M1203-08 M1203-10 M1203-12 M1203-14 M1203-16 M1203-18 M1203-20 M1203-22 $1,706.50
DUX Manifold Gun, Block Only-Automatic Fan Control-
TOOLS